
HIGH-WAIST SHORT

Soft and secure walking, running or daily 
activities shorts. Tie front 2” elastic waist-
band with comfortable fit. Mesh lined slant 
front pockets. Durable, and breathable, luxe 
knit fabrication.

Find your best FIT!

S
M
L
XL
2X

33-35”
36-38”
39-41”
42-45”
46-50”

27-28”
29-31”
32-34”
35-38”
40-43”

37-38”
39-41”
42-44”
45-48”
49-52”

DESCRIPTION

HIGHLIGHTS
Super soft, luxe fabric

Supportive 4-way stretch 

Mesh-lined pockets 

Machine Wash/Dry low

84% Nylon/16% Spandex

* Measurements are body measurements, 
not garment measurements.


