HIGH-WAIST SHORT





DESCRIPTION

Soft and secure walking, running or daily activities shorts. Tie front 2" elastic waistband with comfortable fit. Mesh lined slant front pockets. Durable, and breathable, luxe knit fabrication.





HIGHLIGHTS

- Super soft, luxe fabric
- Supportive 4-way stretch
- Mesh-lined pockets
- Machine Wash/Dry low
- 84% Nylon/16% Spandex



	BUST	WAIST	HIP
S	33-35"	27-28"	37-38"
М	36-38"	29-31"	39-41"
L	39-41"	32-34"	42-44"
XL	42-45"	35-38"	45-48"
2X	46-50"	40-43"	49-52"

^{*} Measurements are body measurements, not garment measurements.

